
E180HE-PR

Dayton Audio’s ground breaking Epique E180HE-PR 7” with a carbon fiber cone
is the perfect companion for the Epique Series MMAG subwoofers while retaining 
the same family look. It was engineered for a low FS in order to replace the excessive 
port lengths required for low-tuned enclosures. The E180HE-PR passive radiator 
gives you the opportunity to create systems that provide extraordinary accuracy and

• Passive radiators for the exceptional Epique Series enables you to use smaller boxes by 
replacing ports with excessive lengths

• Incredibly linear 19mm xmech enhances output at low tunings

• Incredible versatility, perfect compliment for any compact subwoofer

• Cosmetically identical to the Epique MMAG subwoofers
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fidelity, without the extraordinary size.

• Carbon fiber cone is strong enough to handle the pressure of high output drivers
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PARAMETERS

Mmpr (g)
 

Fpr  (Hz)

Qmpr 

Vapr (liters) 

Cmpr (mm/N) 

Rmpr (kg/s)  

Xmech (mm) 

Sd (cm2) 

Vd (cm3) 

110

22

3.5

12.52

0.48

4.34

19

136.1

258.59

143.5

19.3

4

12.52

0.48

4.34

19

136.1

258.59

172

17.6

4.38

12.52

0.48

4.34

19

136.1

258.59

200.7

16.3

4.73

12.52

0.48

4.34

19

136.1

258.59


