EPIQUE

E180HE-PR

by Dayton Audio

Dayton Audio's ground breaking Epique E180HE-PR 7" with a carbon fiber cone is the perfect companion for the Epique Series MMAG subwoofers while retaining the same family look. It was engineered for a low FS in order to replace the excessive port lengths required for low-tuned enclosures. The E180HE-PR passive radiator gives you the opportunity to create systems that provide extraordinary accuracy and fidelity, without the extraordinary size.

- Passive radiators for the exceptional Epique Series enables you to use smaller boxes by replacing ports with excessive lengths
- Carbon fiber cone is strong enough to handle the pressure of high output drivers
- Incredibly linear 19mm xmech enhances output at low tunings
- Incredible versatility, perfect compliment for any compact subwoofer
- Cosmetically identical to the Epique MMAG subwoofers

PARAMETERS

E180HE-PR	0 Disk	1 Disk	2 Disk	3 Disk
Mmpr (g)	110	143.5	172	200.7
Fpr(Hz)	22	19.3	17.6	16.3
Qmpr	3.5	4	4.38	4.73
Vapr (liters)	12.52	12.52	12.52	12.52
Cmpr (mm/N)	0.48	0.48	0.48	0.48
Rmpr (kg/s)	4.34	4.34	4.34	4.34
Xmech (mm)	19	19	19	19
Sd (cm²)	136.1	136.1	136.1	136.1
Vd (cm³)	258.59	258.59	258.59	258.59



